€
%

®
/

Part # Qty. Description Part # Qty. Description
1) 3222-01 1 WallJamb 11) 100068-01 4  Roller Assembly (Right)
2) 3222-02 1 WallJamb 12) 100068-02 4 Roller Assembly (Left)
3) 3226 2 Inner Adjustable Jamb 13) 1-18 2 Vinyl Door Rail Sweep
4) 3221 2 Header/Sill 14) 100067 1 Right Door Assembly
5) I-56 4  Rear Bumper 15) I-55* 6 #8 X 1" PH PN Screw
6) S-101T-01 4 #6 X 3/8" Tek Screw 16) 1-54* 8 #8-32X1/2" Type F Screw
7) 100065 2 Panel Assembly 17) S-101T-01* 13 #6 X 3/8" Tek Screw
8) 100066 1 Left Door Assembly 18) H-864* 2 Center Bumper
9) I-01-1 1 Magnetic Strip 19) 150TL* 1 Travel Latch

10) I-01-2 1 Magnetic Strip

* _Included in hardware bag (APEX150HB)

Shower Enclosures America, Inc.
Ontario, CA




